
Owner or Exhibitor

Youth Halter-Geldings

1 Im Good With It Hailey Hallett 26

2 Only One I Want Jocelyn Krieg 19

3 Custom Compromise Lauren Hunt 11

4 The Batt Boy Stella Boyer 10

5 Hez Willn To Pay Ya Jaida Stahly 6

6 Fancy White Nikes Whitney Lutz 5

7 MRP Always Stylin Katie Strong 2

7 Serve Me A Double Elle Gimlin 2

Hotroddin N The USA Layla Perrine 0

Lawless Zippos Sydney Smith 0

Youth Halter-Performance Geldings

1 Im Good With It Hailey Hallett 32

2 Hez Willin To Pay Ya Jaida Stahly 19

3 The Batt Boy Stella Boyer 17

4 Lawless Zippos Sydney Smith 14

5 A Special Asset Malia Gabriel 6

Youth Halter-Mares

1 Shesa Hot Suggestion Faith Perrine 36

2 Daddys First Recruit Dakota Hagel 22

3 Good Directions Kaci Averill 19

4 Imagine Mea Hotrod Kinley Wolfer 16

5 Sensational Effect Nellie Boyer 6

6 Sirtainly No Doubt Olivia Luke 3

 Elite Le Zipped Up Alyssa Martin 0

Good Girl Gone Bad Daphne Ries 0

Youth Halter-Performance Mares

1

2

Youth Halter-Color Class Overo

1 Sensational Effect Nellie Boyer 24

2 Im Good With It Hailey Hallett 21

3 Hez Willn To Pay Ya Jaida Stahly 14

4 Sirtainly No Doubt Olivia Luke 13

5 EPR Almost Too Fancy Kaci Averill 4

6 Ill Make You Flatline Mira Kumar 4
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Youth Halter-Color Class Tobiano

1 Charlies Been Invited Avrie Herr 6

2

Amateur Halter-Geldings
1 Highmaintenancecowboy Marianne Berg 16

2 Pine Bar Addiction Dalene Hadley 13

3 PWP Dun Itin Diamonds Rylene Nowlin 7

4 Transcendin My Budget Lisa Smart 5

Amateur Halter-Performance Geldings

1 Dreww Breeze Dakota Phelps 64

2 Too Blu To Hustle Rachel Arbuckle 23

3 Good Bars Only Jamie Bansen 20

4 Ultimately Zipped Up Stefanie Fricke 16

5 Im The Best Time Holly Swofford 12

5 Almost Dressed Tracy Olney 12

7 Vincent Van Slow Natascha Lambing 9

8 VS I Love You Bailey Kolb 1

Norfleets Lil Shadow Karen Akers 0

One Top Asset Olivia Myers 0

Slowly Going Broke Ami Myers 0

Amateur Halter-Mares

1 Queen Of Cool Victoria Hoyt 8

2 JMD Anastasia Melanie Bergren 4

Amateur Halter-Performance Mares
1 Almost Too Tempting Kristen Shaw 32

2 Pour Me Sum Tequila Tarin Brascher 16

3 Good Directions Carrie Averill 15

4 VS Make Mine A Double Kathleen Hugh 8

 Sirtainly No Doubt Loralie Farnell 0

Amateur Halter-Stallions
1

Amateur Performance Halter-Stallions
1

Amateur Overo All Ages

1 Almost Too Tempting Kristen Shaw 12

2 Sirtainly No Doubt Loralie Farnell 7

3 Almost Dressed Tracy Olney 6

4 EPR Almost Too Fancy Carrie Averill 5

5 Norfleets Lil Shadow Karen Akers 3



Amateur Tobiano All Ages

1 Lukes Like My Daddy Sherri Rossmiller 16

2 Im Too Fancy To Miss Joanna Latham 14

3 A Special Work Of Art Jeannie Gretz 11

4 Pour Me Sum Tequila Tarin Brasher 9

5 VS I Love You Bailey Kolb 3

Yearling-Gelding

1 Pine Bar Addiction Dalene Hadley 20

2 Transcendin My Budget Lisa Smart 5

2 Year Old-Gelding
1

3 Year Old-Gelding
1 Highmaintenancecowboy Marianne Berg 4

Open Aged Gelding

1 PWP Dun Itin Diamonds Rylene Nowlin 5

Open Performance Gelding
1 Dreww Breeze Dakota Phelps 42

2 Im Good With It Chris Hallett 26

3 Hez Willin To Pay Ya Jaida Stahly 14

3 Almost Dressed Tracy Olney 14

5 Good Bars Only Jamie Bansen 13

6 Ultimatley Zipped Up Stefanie Fricke 9

7 Norfleets Lil Shadow Karen Akers 3

Weanling Mare
1

Yearling Mare
1

2

2 Year Old Mare
1

3 Year Old Mare
1

Open Aged Mares
1 Queen Of Cool Victoria Hoyt 14

2 JMD Anastasia Melanie Bergren 4



Open Performance Mares
1 Shesa Hot Suggestion Faith Perrine 20

2 Almost Too Tempting Kristen Shaw 12

2 Pour Me Sum Tequila Tarin Brascher 12

4 VS Make Mine A Double Kathleen Hugh 8

5 Sirtainly No Doubt Loralie Farnell 4

Yearling Colt
1

2 Year Old Colt
1

3 Year Old Colt
1

Open Performance Stallions
1

Overo All Ages
1

2

Tobiano All Ages
1 VS I Love You Bailey Kolb 3

2


